
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

22-12-2024
La Tercera
La Tercera - Edición Especial
Noticia general
"La Inteligencia Artificial nos obligará a repensar todos los currículos"

4
810,0
$ 8.059.010

78.224
253.149

No Definida
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Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

22-12-2024
La Tercera
La Tercera - Edición Especial
Noticia general
"La Inteligencia Artificial nos obligará a repensar todos los currículos"

5
320,4
$ 3.187.324

78.224
253.149

No Definida
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